Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

JP

Num

91564
92402
91347
91591
92040
92226
92325

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 11/16/201
Month 11 Year: 2014
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold Sold On Unclaimed On
$1.25 4 348176 10/9/14 11/9/14
$0.80 4 348927 10/14/14 11/14/14
$7.25 2 348083 10/9/14 11/8/14
$2.00 5 348248 10/10/14 11/9/14
$0.01 2 348698 10/13/14 11/12/14
$11.75 2 348822 10/14/14 11/14/14
$1.00 1 348832 10/14/14 11/14/14
Month 11 Year 2014 $24.06



