Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 11/16/201

Game Location: JP Month 11 Year: 2014

30

Days Before Unclaimed:

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1024	91564	\$1.25	4	348176	10/9/14	11/9/14
1024	92402	\$0.80	4	348927	10/14/14	11/14/14
1024	91347	\$7.25	2	348083	10/9/14	11/8/14
1024	91591	\$2.00	5	348248	10/10/14	11/9/14
1024	92040	\$0.01	2	348698	10/13/14	11/12/14
1024	92226	\$11.75	2	348822	10/14/14	11/14/14
1024	92325	\$1.00	1	348832	10/14/14	11/14/14

Total Unclaimed for: Month 11 Year: 2014 **\$24.06**